Wichita – 100017 A.7 WBC Clinic Audiovisual Systems Level 3 Phase 1 Equipment 
EDA Award No. ED24DEN0G0405 

Page 16 of 34  

ATTACHMENT 1: 
TAX CLEARANCE INFORMATION 

WSU strongly supports the State of Kansas Tax Clearance Process. Bidders submitting Proposals that 
exceed twenty-five thousand dollars ($25,000.00) over the term of the Contract shall include a copy of a 
current tax Clearance Certification Form with their submittal.  Failure to provide this information may be 
cause for rejection of a Bidder’s Proposal. 

A “Tax Clearance” is a comprehensive tax account review to determine and ensure that the account is